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Fin. School Scores
1 New Mexico State U. 289 291 286 866 +2

2 Baylor 285 295 291 871 +7

3 Mississippi St. U. 297 291 295 883 +19

Texas El Paso, U. of 295 292 296 883 +19

5 North Texas, U. of 296 292 300 888 +24

6 UC - Irvine 286 304 299 889 +25

7 Central Arkansas 297 297 300 894 +30

8 CSU-Northridge 311 292 293 896 +32

9 Kansas 302 300 297 899 +35

10 Northern Arizona 306 301 297 904 +40

11 Cincinnati, U. of 300 308 298 906 +42

12 Boise State Univ. 301 310 298 909 +45

13 Hawaii, Univ. of 311 306 308 925 +61

14 Seattle University 311 311 315 937 +73
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 71 73 65 209 -7

2 Shang Huang UTEP 71 72 71 214 -2

Demi Mak N. Mex. St 71 72 71 214 -2

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 65 75 74 214 -2

5 Michelle Park UC Irvine 69 73 73 215 -1

6 Stephanie Kim No Arizona 75 74 69 218 +2

L. Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 75 72 71 218 +2

Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 72 70 76 218 +2

Suterra Chanachai N. Mex. St 69 76 73 218 +2

Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 74 73 71 218 +2

11 Erika Thornton Miss. St. 75 75 69 219 +3

Addison Long N. Texas 72 72 75 219 +3

Mary L. Gallagher Miss. St. 72 73 74 219 +3

Carly Dear Cent. Ark. 71 72 76 219 +3

15 Teresa Nogues UTEP 75 74 71 220 +4

Mallory Batson Miss. St. 75 70 75 220 +4

17 Julia Roth Cent. Ark. 71 75 75 221 +5

18 Kylie Kimura CSUN 75 73 74 222 +6

19 Chelsey Cothran Baylor 72 76 75 223 +7

Caitlin McCleary Seattle U 72 70 81 223 +7

Chandra Alexander N. Texas 76 75 72 223 +7

22 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 74 80 70 224 +8

Ronnie Valerio UC Irvine 72 76 76 224 +8

Maurissa Medina CSUN 80 73 71 224 +8

Katy Nugent Kansas 77 75 72 224 +8

Ashlee Nagamine CSUN 77 74 73 224 +8

Ana Pastor UTEP 71 75 78 224 +8

28 Gemma Hardie Cent. Ark. 75 75 75 225 +9

Hayley Young Boise St. 74 74 77 225 +9

Kaitlen Parsons No Arizona 78 73 74 225 +9

Andrea Malek Cincinnati 73 76 76 225 +9

Jordan Rhodes Baylor 77 71 77 225 +9

*Meghan Potee Kansas 76 69 80 225 +9

34 Meghna Bal Kansas 74 75 77 226 +10

35 Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 76 76 75 227 +11

T. Boonraksasat Kansas 77 80 70 227 +11

Maria Roos Miss. St. 75 75 77 227 +11

*Mieke Canan N. Mex. St 76 77 74 227 +11

39 Rosana Gomez UTEP 78 71 79 228 +12

40 Grace Thiry Kansas 74 76 79 229 +13

Jenny Linville Cincinnati 76 78 75 229 +13

Michelle Gooding Boise St. 77 76 76 229 +13
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Ellen Krausse CSUN 80 72 77 229 +13

Jennifer Clark Kansas 77 74 78 229 +13

Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 69 80 80 229 +13

Margo Dionisio CSUN 79 75 75 229 +13

Dakin Whitmer No Arizona 76 78 75 229 +13

Esther Huffman Miss. St. 78 73 78 229 +13

Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 80 74 75 229 +13

50 Kaili Britos Hawaii 78 77 75 230 +14

Katie Somers Boise St. 79 81 70 230 +14

Jenna Leurquin Boise St. 74 79 77 230 +14

53 Taylor Kilponen N. Texas 79 75 77 231 +15

54 Alexa Kim No Arizona 77 76 79 232 +16

Sara Hillman Cent. Ark. 83 75 74 232 +16

Lori Harper Boise St. 76 81 75 232 +16

Madeleine Ystrom Hawaii 77 72 83 232 +16

Taryn Yee UC Irvine 78 79 75 232 +16

*Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St 79 72 81 232 +16

60 Alex Carl Cincinnati 77 74 82 233 +17

*Liz Sobczak UTEP 76 80 77 233 +17

*Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 82 77 74 233 +17

63 Chaslyn Chrismer N. Texas 76 81 77 234 +18

*Katie Paxton N. Texas 80 75 79 234 +18

65 Shannon Quinn Seattle U 78 82 75 235 +19

Erika Lundberg Hawaii 78 78 79 235 +19

67 Kristin Price Cincinnati 80 80 77 237 +21

68 C.J. Bobbitt Cent. Ark. 80 82 76 238 +22

69 Brittany Bomar Hawaii 78 80 81 239 +23

Morgan Chambers Baylor 77 85 77 239 +23

71 Emma Edin UTEP 81 83 76 240 +24

Lori Pearson Seattle U 85 77 78 240 +24

73 Christine Cook Seattle U 77 82 87 246 +30

74 Nicole Gaddie Seattle U 84 85 81 250 +34

75 *Jocelyn Adams N. Mex. St 85 83 86 254 +38

76 *Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 82 87 87 256 +40

77 Catherine Benscoter No Arizona 89 83 87 259 +43

WD Brigitte Baker Hawaii WD 79 73
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1 New Mexico State U. 289 291 286 866

T  2 Demi Mak 71 72 71 214

T  6 L. Bowerman-Ritchie 75 72 71 218

T  6 Suterra Chanachai 69 76 73 218

T  6 Apinporn Swashcuto 74 73 71 218

T 40 Ashley Elias 80 74 75 229

2 Baylor 285 295 291 871

1 Lene Hafsten-Morch 71 73 65 209

T  2 Jaclyn Jansen 65 75 74 214

T 19 Chelsey Cothran 72 76 75 223

T 28 Jordan Rhodes 77 71 77 225

T 69 Morgan Chambers 77 85 77 239

T  3 Mississippi St. U. 297 291 295 883

T 11 Erika Thornton 75 75 69 219

T 11 Mary L. Gallagher 72 73 74 219

T 15 Mallory Batson 75 70 75 220

T 35 Maria Roos 75 75 77 227

T 40 Esther Huffman 78 73 78 229

T  3 Texas El Paso, U. of 295 292 296 883

T  2 Shang Huang 71 72 71 214

T 15 Teresa Nogues 75 74 71 220

T 22 Ana Pastor 71 75 78 224

39 Rosana Gomez 78 71 79 228

T 71 Emma Edin 81 83 76 240

5 North Texas, U. of 296 292 300 888

T  6 Kelsey Kipp 72 70 76 218

T 11 Addison Long 72 72 75 219

T 19 Chandra Alexander 76 75 72 223

53 Taylor Kilponen 79 75 77 231

T 63 Chaslyn Chrismer 76 81 77 234

6 UC - Irvine 286 304 299 889

5 Michelle Park 69 73 73 215

T 22 Ronnie Valerio 72 76 76 224

T 35 Lalita Patipaksiri 76 76 75 227

T 40 Patty Chawalitmetha 69 80 80 229

T 54 Taryn Yee 78 79 75 232
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7 Central Arkansas 297 297 300 894

T 11 Carly Dear 71 72 76 219

17 Julia Roth 71 75 75 221

T 28 Gemma Hardie 75 75 75 225

T 54 Sara Hillman 83 75 74 232

68 C.J. Bobbitt 80 82 76 238

8 CSU-Northridge 311 292 293 896

18 Kylie Kimura 75 73 74 222

T 22 Maurissa Medina 80 73 71 224

T 22 Ashlee Nagamine 77 74 73 224

T 40 Ellen Krausse 80 72 77 229

T 40 Margo Dionisio 79 75 75 229

9 Kansas 302 300 297 899

T 22 Katy Nugent 77 75 72 224

34 Meghna Bal 74 75 77 226

T 35 T. Boonraksasat 77 80 70 227

T 40 Grace Thiry 74 76 79 229

T 40 Jennifer Clark 77 74 78 229

10 Northern Arizona 306 301 297 904

T  6 Stephanie Kim 75 74 69 218

T 28 Kaitlen Parsons 78 73 74 225

T 40 Dakin Whitmer 76 78 75 229

T 54 Alexa Kim 77 76 79 232

77 Catherine Benscoter 89 83 87 259

11 Cincinnati, U. of 300 308 298 906

T 22 Bambee Dela Paz 74 80 70 224

T 28 Andrea Malek 73 76 76 225

T 40 Jenny Linville 76 78 75 229

T 60 Alex Carl 77 74 82 233

67 Kristin Price 80 80 77 237

12 Boise State Univ. 301 310 298 909

T 28 Hayley Young 74 74 77 225

T 40 Michelle Gooding 77 76 76 229

T 50 Katie Somers 79 81 70 230

T 50 Jenna Leurquin 74 79 77 230

T 54 Lori Harper 76 81 75 232
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13 Hawaii, Univ. of 311 306 308 925

T 50 Kaili Britos 78 77 75 230

T 54 Madeleine Ystrom 77 72 83 232

T 65 Erika Lundberg 78 78 79 235

T 69 Brittany Bomar 78 80 81 239

WD Brigitte Baker WD 79 73

14 Seattle University 311 311 315 937

T 19 Caitlin McCleary 72 70 81 223

T 65 Shannon Quinn 78 82 75 235

T 71 Lori Pearson 85 77 78 240

73 Christine Cook 77 82 87 246

74 Nicole Gaddie 84 85 81 250

Fin. Name School Scores
T 28 Meghan Potee Kansas 76 69 80 225

T 35 Mieke Canan N. Mex. St 76 77 74 227

T 54 Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St 79 72 81 232

T 60 Liz Sobczak UTEP 76 80 77 233

T 60 Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 82 77 74 233

T 63 Katie Paxton N. Texas 80 75 79 234

75 Jocelyn Adams N. Mex. St 85 83 86 254

76 Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 82 87 87 256
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 409 4.31 4.19 4.46 4.32

2 3 170 3.18 3.32 3.24 3.25

3 4 350 4.26 4.45 4.29 4.33

4 5 476 5.06 5.12 4.85 5.01

5 4 348 4.36 4.49 4.38 4.41

6 3 133 2.97 3.12 3.15 3.08

7 4 373 4.48 4.37 4.27 4.37

8 5 483 4.87 5.00 5.08 4.98

9 4 392 4.48 4.51 4.47 4.49

10 4 370 4.29 4.35 4.35 4.33

11 3 160 3.10 3.05 3.06 3.07

12 4 390 4.29 4.14 4.32 4.25

13 4 357 4.42 4.29 4.29 4.33

14 4 365 4.36 4.40 4.42 4.39

15 5 489 5.14 5.01 5.08 5.08

16 5 435 5.01 4.55 4.55 4.70

17 3 154 3.12 3.15 3.09 3.12

18 4 404 4.51 4.59 4.59 4.56

Total 72 6258 76.22 76.10 75.96 76.09

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 409 20 125 81 7

2 3 170 19 145 61 8

3 4 350 19 128 76 9 1

4 5 476 46 151 25 10 1

5 4 348 20 123 71 13 6

6 3 133 32 155 42 3 1

7 4 373 7 140 80 4 2

8 5 483 44 156 27 5 1

9 4 392 10 118 89 13 3

10 4 370 19 133 70 8 3

11 3 160 26 166 39 2

12 4 390 21 148 53 7 4

13 4 357 15 143 59 14 2

14 4 365 17 121 83 10 2

15 5 489 41 144 39 7 2

16 5 435 8 90 104 26 4 1

17 3 154 30 150 48 5

18 4 404 7 101 113 11 1

Total 72 6258 8 483 2451 1082 140 30
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 2.58 -5 Rosana Gomez UTEP 1

Demi Mak N. Mex. St 2.75 -3 Erika Thornton Miss. St. 1

Teresa Nogues UTEP 2.75 -3 Katie Somers Boise St. 1

Grace Thiry Kansas 2.83 -2 Michelle Gooding Boise St. 1

Shang Huang UTEP 2.83 -2 T. Boonraksasat Kansas 1

Ashlee Nagamine CSUN 2.83 -2 Meghna Bal Kansas 1

Julia Roth Cent. Ark. 2.83 -2 Madeleine Ystrom Hawaii 1

Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 2.92 -1 Brigitte Baker Hawaii 1

Kaili Britos Hawaii 2.92 -1

Maria Roos Miss. St. 2.92 -1

Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 2.92 -1

Ana Pastor UTEP 2.92 -1

Gemma Hardie Cent. Ark. 2.92 -1

Taryn Yee UC Irvine 2.92 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 3.97 -1 Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 16

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 4.07 +2 Michelle Park UC Irvine 15

L. Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 4.07 +2 Addison Long N. Texas 11

Shang Huang UTEP 4.07 +2 Demi Mak N. Mex. St 11

Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 4.10 +3 Chelsey Cothran Baylor 11

Addison Long N. Texas 4.10 +3 Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 11

Stephanie Kim No Arizona 4.10 +3 Carly Dear Cent. Ark. 10

Erika Thornton Miss. St. 4.13 +4 Mary L. Gallagher Miss. St. 10

Chandra Alexander N. Texas 4.13 +4 Sara Hillman Cent. Ark. 9

Michelle Park UC Irvine 4.13 +4 Julia Roth Cent. Ark. 9

Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 4.17 +5 Stephanie Kim No Arizona 9

Kaitlen Parsons No Arizona 4.17 +5 Chandra Alexander N. Texas 9

A Group Tied at 4.20 +6 Maria Roos Miss. St. 9

A Group Tied at 8

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Chelsey Cothran Baylor 4.42 -7 Hayley Young Boise St. 43

Katy Nugent Kansas 4.50 -6 Ronnie Valerio UC Irvine 40

Brigitte Baker Hawaii 4.50 -4 Shang Huang UTEP 40

Meghna Bal Kansas 4.58 -5 Apinporn Swashcuto N. Mex. St 40

Demi Mak N. Mex. St 4.58 -5 Kylie Kimura CSUN 39

Carly Dear Cent. Ark. 4.58 -5 Caitlin McCleary Seattle U 38

Michelle Park UC Irvine 4.58 -5 Maurissa Medina CSUN 38

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 4.67 -4 Suterra Chanachai N. Mex. St 38

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 4.67 -4 Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St 37

Katie Somers Boise St. 4.67 -4 Mallory Batson Miss. St. 37

Erika Thornton Miss. St. 4.67 -4 Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 36

Mary L. Gallagher Miss. St. 4.67 -4 L. Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 36

Suterra Chanachai N. Mex. St 4.67 -4 A Group Tied at 35

Teresa Nogues UTEP 4.67 -4

Stephanie Kim No Arizona 4.67 -4
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Texas El Paso, U. of 2.98 -1 Boise State Univ. 2

CSU-Northridge 3.03 +2 Kansas 2

New Mexico State U. 3.05 +3 Hawaii, Univ. of 2

Cincinnati, U. of 3.07 +4 Texas El Paso, U. of 1

Central Arkansas 3.07 +4 Mississippi St. U. 1

Kansas 3.10 +6

Boise State Univ. 3.10 +6

Mississippi St. U. 3.10 +6

UC - Irvine 3.10 +6

Baylor 3.13 +8

Hawaii, Univ. of 3.18 +10

North Texas, U. of 3.20 +12

Seattle University 3.23 +14

Northern Arizona 3.28 +17

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

New Mexico State U. 4.19 +28 Baylor 53

Baylor 4.22 +33 Central Arkansas 41

North Texas, U. of 4.23 +34 Mississippi St. U. 38

Mississippi St. U. 4.25 +38 New Mexico State U. 37

UC - Irvine 4.28 +42 North Texas, U. of 34

CSU-Northridge 4.32 +48 Kansas 34

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.37 +56 UC - Irvine 33

Cincinnati, U. of 4.39 +59 Northern Arizona 29

Central Arkansas 4.40 +60 Boise State Univ. 29

Kansas 4.42 +63 Cincinnati, U. of 29

Northern Arizona 4.42 +63 CSU-Northridge 28

Boise State Univ. 4.43 +65 Texas El Paso, U. of 28

Hawaii, Univ. of 4.54 +75 Seattle University 20

Seattle University 4.65 +97 Hawaii, Univ. of 18

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Kansas 4.77 -14 New Mexico State U. 182

New Mexico State U. 4.77 -14 CSU-Northridge 177

Baylor 4.82 -11 Texas El Paso, U. of 172

Mississippi St. U. 4.83 -10 UC - Irvine 166

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.85 -9 Cincinnati, U. of 166

Central Arkansas 4.85 -9 Mississippi St. U. 165

Hawaii, Univ. of 4.91 -5 North Texas, U. of 163

Boise State Univ. 4.92 -5 Boise State Univ. 153

CSU-Northridge 4.97 -2 Kansas 152

North Texas, U. of 4.98 -1 Baylor 150

UC - Irvine 4.98 -1 Northern Arizona 145

Northern Arizona 5.05 +3 Hawaii, Univ. of 145

Seattle University 5.05 +3 Central Arkansas 142

Cincinnati, U. of 5.08 +5 Seattle University 136


